

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7019/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

CRLM No. 7407/2010

HARE RAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and cancellation of bail
and permission to bring additional documents)

Date: 10/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.
 Mr. Smarhar, Adv.
 Mr. Gopi Raman, Adv.
 Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. M.P. Siddiqui, Adv.
 Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post this matter on Thursday, 16th December, 2010

on top of the list.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master Court Master